
Meeting :ACNW SNR T & F CHAMPIONSHIPS -  10 APRIL 2024
2024/04/10  at  NWU MCARTHUR STADIUM

1Versus: Registered to: ATHLETICS CENTRAL NORTH WESTPrinted:2024/04/10 19:19 Page

Results of all Finals and Heats

Ordered by Item types Performance Scores:  ASA 2020 table, Electronic Time,  Height above sea=1350

RecordsMedalScore PointsPerfAthlete,NumberPlace Team Wind

Item FinalResults Women 25 100m15:3518

0 811.71NWUKHUBEKA, PHINDILE, 1137,     /  /  1 G

0 711.79PTCTHOMAS, TAMZIN, 704,     /  /  2 S

0 611.97ZIMBABNDEBELE, SAMKELISO, T677,     /  /  3 B

0 512.14BOTSWBUDZANI, NANCY, T668,     /  /  4

0 412.17GIMMIEVAN ROOYEN, TALIA, 40452,     /  /  5

0 312.18GIMMIEVAN ROOYEN, SANDRI, 40342,     /  /  6

0 212.24CHECZJIRANOVA, HELENA, T1050,     /  /  7

0 112.44BOTSWSAREFO, WINNIE, T679,     /  /  8

0 012.61NWUWANNENBURG, ELSIE, 40319,     /  /  9

0 012.84BOTSWTHEETSO, NEO KENDY, T680,     /  /  10

-1.5Item Final 1 of 2  Women 25 100m15:3017

011.71NWUKHUBEKA, PHINDILE, 1137,     /  /  1

011.97ZIMBABNDEBELE, SAMKELISO, T677,     /  /  2

012.18GIMMIEVAN ROOYEN, SANDRI, 40342,     /  /  3

012.24CHECZJIRANOVA, HELENA, T1050,     /  /  4

012.61NWUWANNENBURG, ELSIE, 40319,     /  /  5

012.84BOTSWTHEETSO, NEO KENDY, T680,     /  /  6

-1.5Item Final 2 of 2  Women 25 100m15:3518

011.79PTCTHOMAS, TAMZIN, 704,     /  /  1

012.14BOTSWBUDZANI, NANCY, T668,     /  /  2

012.17GIMMIEVAN ROOYEN, TALIA, 40452,     /  /  3

012.44BOTSWSAREFO, WINNIE, T679,     /  /  4

-0.9Item Final Men 25 100m15:4019

0 810.28NWURICHARDSON, BENJAMIN, 1252,     /  /  1 G

0 710.32NWUNKOANA, BRADLEY, 40370,     /  /  2 S

0 610.44NWUXOTYENI, MIHLALI, 1247,     /  /  3 B

0 510.45PTCKONESHE, MOJELA, 904,     /  /  4

0 3.510.55ARBDLODLO, THANDO, 391,     /  /  5

0 3.510.55PTCTYANTINI, TSHEPO, T712,     /  /  5

0 1.510.70NWUMAPONYANE, BRADLEY, 712,     /  /  7

0 1.510.70PTCMATHEBULA, KENNETH, 1181,     /  /  7

0 010.75BOTSWMOTHIBI, KARABO, T1097,     /  /  9

0 010.78NWUMABUNDA, MBHONI, 563,     /  /  10

0 010.82LEBONEMASIKANE, TEMOSO, 40070,     /  /  11

0 010.91PTCVENCATASAMY, JOSH, 897,     /  /  12

0 011.01ARBMOTSEPE, NTANDO, 1782,     /  /  13

0 011.11BOTDEFTAKA, MOMPOLOKI, T1024,     /  /  14

0 011.13TYBDLADLA, BONGILE, 40065,     /  /  15

0 011.18LEBONEJORDAAN, DYLAN, 1593,     /  /  16

0 011.19ARBNKOPANE, KEORAPETSE, 389,     /  /  17

-1.8Item Heat 1 of 4  Men 25 100m14:301

010.37PTCKONESHE, MOJELA, 904,     /  /  1

010.54NWUXOTYENI, MIHLALI, 1247,     /  /  2

010.59NWUNKOANA, BRADLEY, 40370,     /  /  3

010.69BOTSWMOTHIBI, KARABO, T1097,     /  /  4

010.76BOTSWLUZANI, MOOKETSI, T1094,     /  /  5

010.77NWUMABUNDA, MBHONI, 563,     /  /  6

010.89PTCVENCATASAMY, JOSH, 897,     /  /  7

011.04TYBDLADLA, BONGILE, 40065,     /  /  8

-1.7Item Heat 2 of 4  Men 25 100m14:352
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010.42NWURICHARDSON, BENJAMIN, 1252,     /  /  1

010.71NWUMAPONYANE, BRADLEY, 712,     /  /  2

010.84BOTSWTHWANYANE, REBEILWE, T1071,     /  /  3

011.18NWUVENTER, JERRY, 1445,     /  /  4

011.30BOTSWSEGOPOLO, LEFIKA, T1068,     /  /  5

011.63BOTSWQUITE, TAWANA, T1100,     /  /  6

011.76NWUMOHAPI, MOAGI, 1259,     /  /  7

-1.6Item Heat 3 of 4  Men 25 100m14:403

010.77PTCMATHEBULA, KENNETH, 1181,     /  /  1

010.85BOTDEFTAKA, MOMPOLOKI, T1024,     /  /  2

010.86LEBONEMASIKANE, TEMOSO, 40070,     /  /  3

011.07NWUMCOSANA, SIBUSISO, 703,     /  /  4

011.13NWUMASINGA, PROSPER, 782,     /  /  5

011.22BOTSWGAOLATLHE, BOTLHE, T1091,     /  /  6

011.76BOTSWTSHEKO, KARABO, T1108,     /  /  7

-1.6Item Heat 4 of 4  Men 25 100m14:454

010.51ARBDLODLO, THANDO, 391,     /  /  1

010.55PTCTYANTINI, TSHEPO, T712,     /  /  2

010.60ARBMOTSEPE, NTANDO, 1782,     /  /  3

010.79PTCTSHIFURA, MUKHETWA, ,     /  /  4

010.91LEBONEJORDAAN, DYLAN, 1593,     /  /  5

010.99ARBNKOPANE, KEORAPETSE, 389,     /  /  6

011.15ORBITNTULI, MICHEL, 70,     /  /  7

011.83ORBITSELLO, KGOTSO, 71,     /  /  8

Item FinalResults Women 25 200m16:4234

0 823.41NWUJINGQI, VIWE, 21400,     /  /  1 G

0 723.58ARBCOETZEE, MIRANDA, 398,     /  /  2 S

0 623.95PTCTHOMAS, TAMZIN, 704,     /  /  3 B

0 524.30ZIMBABNDEBELE, SAMKELISO, T677,     /  /  4

0 424.44NWUKHUBEKA, PHINDILE, 1137,     /  /  5

0 324.52CHECZJIRANOVA, HELENA, T1050,     /  /  6

0 225.21BOTDEFKARABO BECANO, MANTSWINYANE, 
T1075,     /  /  

7

0 125.25NWUUYS, LENTE, 811,     /  /  8

0 025.95BOTSWSAREFO, WINNIE, T679,     /  /  9

0 026.07ARBSELEKA, BOITUMELO, 399,     /  /  10

0 026.07POINTFTHALE, AMOGELANG, 40064,     /  /  10

0 026.19POINTFTHALE, KAMOGELO, 40074,     /  /  12

0 027.01NWULAUBSCHER, CHARLIZE, 40308,     /  /  13

0 028.02NWUMARX, LEE-ANN, 40309,     /  /  14

0 030.81NWUGOUWS, LIEZEL, 1192,     /  /  15

-1.3Item Final 1 of 3  Women 25 200m16:3532

025.21BOTDEFKARABO BECANO, MANTSWINYANE, 
T1075,     /  /  

1

025.95BOTSWSAREFO, WINNIE, T679,     /  /  2

026.07POINTFTHALE, AMOGELANG, 40064,     /  /  3

027.01NWULAUBSCHER, CHARLIZE, 40308,     /  /  4

028.02NWUMARX, LEE-ANN, 40309,     /  /  5

030.81NWUGOUWS, LIEZEL, 1192,     /  /  6

-1.3Item Final 2 of 3  Women 25 200m16:3833

023.95PTCTHOMAS, TAMZIN, 704,     /  /  1

024.52CHECZJIRANOVA, HELENA, T1050,     /  /  2

025.25NWUUYS, LENTE, 811,     /  /  3

026.19POINTFTHALE, KAMOGELO, 40074,     /  /  4

-0.4Item Final 3 of 3  Women 25 200m16:4234
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023.41NWUJINGQI, VIWE, 21400,     /  /  1

023.58ARBCOETZEE, MIRANDA, 398,     /  /  2

024.30ZIMBABNDEBELE, SAMKELISO, T677,     /  /  3

024.44NWUKHUBEKA, PHINDILE, 1137,     /  /  4

026.07ARBSELEKA, BOITUMELO, 399,     /  /  5

Item FinalResults Men 25 200m17:0139

0 820.72NWUSWART, ADRIAN, 1250,     /  /  1 G

0 721.07BOTSWMAKWALA, ISAAC, T1096,     /  /  2 S

0 621.11BOTSWKUMEVU, ENERST, T1093,     /  /  3 B

0 521.40BOTSWSIBANDA, STENSOLO, T1070,     /  /  4

0 421.48BOTDEFTAKA, MOMPOLOKI, T1024,     /  /  5

0 321.56NWUMAPONYANE, BRADLEY, 712,     /  /  6

0 221.62NWURETIEF, ANDRE, 764,     /  /  7

0 121.66GIMMIEMAHLANGU, SIHLE, 40160,     /  /  8

0 021.72PTCVENCATASAMY, JOSH, 897,     /  /  9

0 021.75BOTSWLUZANI, MOOKETSI, T1094,     /  /  10

0 021.76BOTDEFKWENANE, LARONA, T1080,     /  /  11

0 021.91BOTSWSERIBE, PAKO, T1069,     /  /  12

0 021.93BOTSWOREOKAMA, KEORAPETSE, T1098,     /  /  13

0 022.08BOTSWCHABALE, HLOMANI, T1089,     /  /  14

0 022.24FINLNDLINNUS, JAAKKO, T1105,     /  /  15

0 022.40TYBDLADLA, BONGILE, 40065,     /  /  16

0 022.45BOTSWGAOLATLHE, BOTLHE, T1091,     /  /  17

0 022.54BOTSWQUITE, TAWANA, T1100,     /  /  18

0 022.62FINLNDHAAPALAINEN, JERE, T1104,     /  /  19

0 022.78BOTSWSEGOPOLO, LEFIKA, T1068,     /  /  20

0 022.94POINTFKHAOLE, REMOFILWE, 1438,     /  /  21

0 023.19LEBONESEITSHIRO, OMATLA, 40061,     /  /  22

0 023.50POINTFMAUNG, KGOSIETSILE, 1599,     /  /  23

0 023.69ORBITSELLO, KGOTSO, 71,     /  /  24

0 023.76ARBMASIKANE, AKANYANG, 384,     /  /  25

0 023.97BOTSWTSHEKO, KARABO, T1108,     /  /  26

0 024.29LEBONEMOKGWARE, LEBONE, 40060,     /  /  27

0 024.41LEBONEJORDAAN, DYLAN, 1593,     /  /  28

0 024.90POINTFDITLHOKWA, REMOFILWE, 1699,     /  /  29

-1.3Item Final 1 of 5  Men 25 200m16:4535

021.48BOTDEFTAKA, MOMPOLOKI, T1024,     /  /  1

021.56NWUMAPONYANE, BRADLEY, 712,     /  /  2

021.91BOTSWSERIBE, PAKO, T1069,     /  /  3

022.45BOTSWGAOLATLHE, BOTLHE, T1091,     /  /  4

023.19LEBONESEITSHIRO, OMATLA, 40061,     /  /  5

-0.9Item Final 2 of 5  Men 25 200m16:4936

021.11BOTSWKUMEVU, ENERST, T1093,     /  /  1

021.72PTCVENCATASAMY, JOSH, 897,     /  /  2

022.62FINLNDHAAPALAINEN, JERE, T1104,     /  /  3

022.94POINTFKHAOLE, REMOFILWE, 1438,     /  /  4

023.97BOTSWTSHEKO, KARABO, T1108,     /  /  5

-0.4Item Final 3 of 5  Men 25 200m16:5337

020.72NWUSWART, ADRIAN, 1250,     /  /  1

021.76BOTDEFKWENANE, LARONA, T1080,     /  /  2

022.54BOTSWQUITE, TAWANA, T1100,     /  /  3

023.69ORBITSELLO, KGOTSO, 71,     /  /  4

023.76ARBMASIKANE, AKANYANG, 384,     /  /  5

024.41LEBONEJORDAAN, DYLAN, 1593,     /  /  6

-0.4Item Final 4 of 5  Men 25 200m16:5738
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021.07BOTSWMAKWALA, ISAAC, T1096,     /  /  1

021.75BOTSWLUZANI, MOOKETSI, T1094,     /  /  2

022.24FINLNDLINNUS, JAAKKO, T1105,     /  /  3

022.78BOTSWSEGOPOLO, LEFIKA, T1068,     /  /  4

024.29LEBONEMOKGWARE, LEBONE, 40060,     /  /  5

024.90POINTFDITLHOKWA, REMOFILWE, 1699,     /  /  6

-0.3Item Final 5 of 5  Men 25 200m17:0139

021.40BOTSWSIBANDA, STENSOLO, T1070,     /  /  1

021.62NWURETIEF, ANDRE, 764,     /  /  2

021.66GIMMIEMAHLANGU, SIHLE, 40160,     /  /  3

021.93BOTSWOREOKAMA, KEORAPETSE, T1098,     /  /  4

022.08BOTSWCHABALE, HLOMANI, T1089,     /  /  5

022.40TYBDLADLA, BONGILE, 40065,     /  /  6

023.50POINTFMAUNG, KGOSIETSILE, 1599,     /  /  7

Item FinalResults Women 25 400m17:4545

0 80:52.26ARBCOETZEE, MIRANDA, 398,     /  /  1 G

0 70:53.25NWUJOSEPH, ROGAIL, 755,     /  /  2 S

0 60:53.53BOTSWKAMBERUKA, OBAKENG, T672,     /  /  3 B

0 50:54.34BOTSWMOROKO, GALEFELE, T674,     /  /  4

0 40:54.48BOTSWBATISANI, KENNEKAE, T621,     /  /  5

0 30:55.17BOTSWMURANGI, REFILWE, T676,     /  /  6

0 20:55.30BOTSWBUDZANI, NANCY, T668,     /  /  7

0 10:55.61BOTSWGEAGOPOLWE, PERTUNIA, T671,     /  /  8

0 00:56.03BOTSWCHIKANI, GOLEKANYE, T669,     /  /  9

0 00:56.20NWUUYS, LENTE, 811,     /  /  10

0 00:56.64WESVALJORDAAN, DENIKE, 20014,     /  /  11

0 00:57.41BRITSDE BEER, MIA, 40071,     /  /  12

0 00:57.92NWUKOTZE, JUANNE, 788,     /  /  13

0 00:58.07ARBSELEKA, BOITUMELO, 399,     /  /  14

0 00:58.36POINTFTHALE, KAMOGELO, 40074,     /  /  15

0 00:59.05POINTFTHALE, AMOGELANG, 40064,     /  /  16

0 01:10.63NWUGOUWS, LIEZEL, 1192,     /  /  17

Item Final 1 of 3  Women 25 400m17:4043

00:53.53BOTSWKAMBERUKA, OBAKENG, T672,     /  /  1

00:54.48BOTSWBATISANI, KENNEKAE, T621,     /  /  2

00:56.03BOTSWCHIKANI, GOLEKANYE, T669,     /  /  3

00:57.41BRITSDE BEER, MIA, 40071,     /  /  4

00:58.36POINTFTHALE, KAMOGELO, 40074,     /  /  5

Item Final 2 of 3  Women 25 400m17:4544

00:52.26ARBCOETZEE, MIRANDA, 398,     /  /  1

00:53.25NWUJOSEPH, ROGAIL, 755,     /  /  2

00:55.17BOTSWMURANGI, REFILWE, T676,     /  /  3

00:55.61BOTSWGEAGOPOLWE, PERTUNIA, T671,     /  /  4

00:56.20NWUUYS, LENTE, 811,     /  /  5

00:56.64WESVALJORDAAN, DENIKE, 20014,     /  /  6

00:57.92NWUKOTZE, JUANNE, 788,     /  /  7

Item Final 3 of 3  Women 25 400m17:4545

00:54.34BOTSWMOROKO, GALEFELE, T674,     /  /  1

00:55.30BOTSWBUDZANI, NANCY, T668,     /  /  2

00:58.07ARBSELEKA, BOITUMELO, 399,     /  /  3

00:59.05POINTFTHALE, AMOGELANG, 40064,     /  /  4

01:10.63NWUGOUWS, LIEZEL, 1192,     /  /  5

Item FinalResults Men 25 400m18:0549

0 80:45.78BOTSWPESELA, ANTHONY, T1099,     /  /  1 G
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0 70:46.12BOTSWMAKWALA, ISAAC, T1096,     /  /  2 S

0 60:46.27BOTSWKUMEVU, ENERST, T1093,     /  /  3 B

0 50:46.43BOTSWMAITSEO, KEITUMETSE, T1095,     /  /  4

0 40:46.44NWUJONKER, MARNUS, 1076,     /  /  5

0 30:46.59BOTSWSERIBE, OMPHILE, T1107,     /  /  6

0 20:46.86BOTSWVAN WYK, TUMO STAGATO, T1072,     /  /  7

0 10:46.98BOTSWOREOKAMA, KEORAPETSE, T1098,     /  /  8

0 00:48.22BOTDEFKWENANE, LARONA, T1080,     /  /  9

0 00:48.37ARBMOHLOSI, KABELO, 1779,     /  /  10

0 00:48.41PTCCONRADIE, PIETER, 329,     /  /  11

0 00:48.66WESVALVISSER, ANDRE, 21331,     /  /  12

0 00:48.66FINLNDVALIMAKI, EEMELI, T1106,     /  /  12

0 00:48.86ARBTUMANE, LESEDI, 390,     /  /  14

0 00:49.14BOTSWCHABALE, HLOMANI, T1089,     /  /  15

0 00:49.14ARBMOTLOBA, KAMOGELO, 1778,     /  /  15

0 00:49.26ARBMOATE, PHENYO, 396,     /  /  17

0 00:49.55NWUKRUGER, ABRIE, 803,     /  /  18

0 00:49.56NWUPIENAAR, JACQUES, 40313,     /  /  19

0 00:49.70TYBMAWELWA, SOLETHU, 40073,     /  /  20

0 00:49.79ORBITNTULI, MICHEL, 70,     /  /  21

0 00:49.80ARBNKOPANE, KEORAPETSE, 389,     /  /  22

0 00:50.34BOTDEFKULA, THOBO, T1079,     /  /  23

0 00:50.48NWURUGG, ROBERT, 1333,     /  /  24

0 00:51.18POINTFMAUNG, KGOSIETSILE, 1599,     /  /  25

0 00:51.86POINTFKHAOLE, REMOFILWE, 1438,     /  /  26

0 00:53.10TYBDLADLA, BONGILE, 40065,     /  /  27

0 00:53.64LEBONEMOKGWARE, LEBONE, 40060,     /  /  28

0 00:55.04NWUBESTER, TIAAN, 795,     /  /  29

0 00:55.39POINTFMOKOTEDI, TUMELO, 1400,     /  /  30

Item Final 1 of 4  Men 25 400m17:5046

00:46.27BOTSWKUMEVU, ENERST, T1093,     /  /  1

00:48.22BOTDEFKWENANE, LARONA, T1080,     /  /  2

00:48.86ARBTUMANE, LESEDI, 390,     /  /  3

00:49.14ARBMOTLOBA, KAMOGELO, 1778,     /  /  4

00:49.26ARBMOATE, PHENYO, 396,     /  /  5

00:49.55NWUKRUGER, ABRIE, 803,     /  /  6

00:51.18POINTFMAUNG, KGOSIETSILE, 1599,     /  /  7

00:55.39POINTFMOKOTEDI, TUMELO, 1400,     /  /  8

Item Final 2 of 4  Men 25 400m17:5547

00:45.78BOTSWPESELA, ANTHONY, T1099,     /  /  1

00:46.43BOTSWMAITSEO, KEITUMETSE, T1095,     /  /  2

00:48.37ARBMOHLOSI, KABELO, 1779,     /  /  3

00:48.41PTCCONRADIE, PIETER, 329,     /  /  4

00:49.14BOTSWCHABALE, HLOMANI, T1089,     /  /  5

00:50.34BOTDEFKULA, THOBO, T1079,     /  /  6

00:50.48NWURUGG, ROBERT, 1333,     /  /  7

00:51.86POINTFKHAOLE, REMOFILWE, 1438,     /  /  8

Item Final 3 of 4  Men 25 400m18:0048

00:48.66WESVALVISSER, ANDRE, 21331,     /  /  1

00:49.56NWUPIENAAR, JACQUES, 40313,     /  /  2

00:49.70TYBMAWELWA, SOLETHU, 40073,     /  /  3

00:49.80ARBNKOPANE, KEORAPETSE, 389,     /  /  4

00:53.10TYBDLADLA, BONGILE, 40065,     /  /  5

00:53.64LEBONEMOKGWARE, LEBONE, 40060,     /  /  6

00:55.04NWUBESTER, TIAAN, 795,     /  /  7

Item Final 4 of 4  Men 25 400m18:0549
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00:46.12BOTSWMAKWALA, ISAAC, T1096,     /  /  1

00:46.44NWUJONKER, MARNUS, 1076,     /  /  2

00:46.59BOTSWSERIBE, OMPHILE, T1107,     /  /  3

00:46.86BOTSWVAN WYK, TUMO STAGATO, T1072,     /  /  4

00:46.98BOTSWOREOKAMA, KEORAPETSE, T1098,     /  /  5

00:48.66FINLNDVALIMAKI, EEMELI, T1106,     /  /  6

00:49.79ORBITNTULI, MICHEL, 70,     /  /  7

Item Final Women 25 800m15:1014

0 82:15.62GIMMIESTEYNBERG, ANDREA, 40154,     /  /  1 G

0 72:19.97GIMMIEVERSTER, ALRI, 40146,     /  /  2 S

Item FinalResults Men 25 800m15:2016

0 81:49.66NWUBELL, JANSEN, 799,     /  /  1 G

0 71:50.01NWUKRUGER, ABRIE, 803,     /  /  2 S

0 61:52.76NWUJOHNSON, KIAN, 1221,     /  /  3 B

0 51:53.38BOTSWMODUMO, ALEX, T1109,     /  /  4

0 41:56.35ARBROZANI, JACOB, 1780,     /  /  5

0 31:59.22NWUKAHAAR, YAASEEN, P1218,     /  /  6

0 22:00.47POINTFTSIKWE, LESEGO, 1698,     /  /  7

Item Final 1 of 2  Men 25 800m15:1515

01:49.66NWUBELL, JANSEN, 799,     /  /  1

01:50.01NWUKRUGER, ABRIE, 803,     /  /  2

01:52.76NWUJOHNSON, KIAN, 1221,     /  /  3

01:56.35ARBROZANI, JACOB, 1780,     /  /  4

Item Final 2 of 2  Men 25 800m15:2016

01:53.38BOTSWMODUMO, ALEX, T1109,     /  /  1

01:59.22NWUKAHAAR, YAASEEN, P1218,     /  /  2

02:00.47POINTFTSIKWE, LESEGO, 1698,     /  /  3

Item Final Women 25 1500m17:2041

0 804:41.48GIMMIESTEYNBERG, ANDREA, 40154,     /  /  1 G

0 704:43.12NWUMAKGATHA, NALEDI, 40351,     /  /  2 S

0 604:44.45BOTDEFNARE, LAME, T1081,     /  /  3 B

0 504:52.59GIMMIEVERSTER, ALRI, 40146,     /  /  4

0 405:07.33NWUSCHMIDT, ELANDRI, 762,     /  /  5

Item Final Men 25 1500m17:3042

0 803:38.95PTCMOTSAU, JERRY, 1449,     /  /  1 G

0 703:53.96NWUDE SCALLY, NICHOLAS, 1220,     /  /  2 S

0 603:54.14NWUDOMINGO, KEANU, 827,     /  /  3 B

0 503:55.21PTCLEIJENAAR, RICO, 40075,     /  /  4

0 403:56.35PTCFARMER, JAYCOBUS, 896,     /  /  5

0 304:01.10BOTDEFKOKO, SYLVESTER, T1078,     /  /  6

0 204:01.70PTCMONNATLALA, TUMISANG, 54,     /  /  7

0 104:02.37PTCMUNNIK, ANDY, 1218,     /  /  8

0 004:13.42POINTFTSIKWE, LESEGO, 1698,     /  /  9

0 004:17.57PTCRAMCWANA, TEBOGO, 902,     /  /  10

0 004:18.60PTCDE VILLIERS, RENIER, 1191,     /  /  11

0 004:55.76ORBITMOSALA, PIET, ,     /  /  12

Item Final Women 25 5000m16:0027

0 818:41.73BOTDEFJOSEPH, KITSISO, T1074,     /  /  1 G

Item Final Men 25 5000m16:0028

0 814:24.30BOXERGELANT, ELROY, 794,     /  /  1 G

0 714:25.52PTCMOFOKENG, PUSELETSO, 1018,     /  /  2 S

0 615:21.39PTCSEGOMELO, MOGOMOTSI, 900,     /  /  3 B

0 515:31.66PTCSLINGER, IAN, 840,     /  /  4
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0 416:12.28NWUKARSTEN, LUCA, 40352,     /  /  5

Item Final Men 25 10km19:1052

Item Final Men 25 3000m SteepleChase17:0540

0 810:57.51TYBRUNE, AMOGELANG, 40062,     /  /  1 G

-0.9Item Final Women 25 100m Hurdles16:3030

0 814.26GIMMIEVAN ROOYEN, SANDRI, 40342,     /  /  1 G

0 714.41GIMMIEVAN ROOYEN, TALIA, 40452,     /  /  2 S

-0.9Item Final Men 25 110m Hurdles16:2029

0 814.77NWUMWA, PAUL, 50663,     /  /  1 G

0 714.83NWUMULLER, DEAN, 40322,     /  /  2 S

Item Final Women 25 400m Hurdles15:0013

0 81:01.72WESVALVISSER, CARLI, 21332,     /  /  1 G

0 71:01.87NWUKOTZE, JUANNE, 788,     /  /  2 S

Item Final Men 25 400m Hurdles14:506

0 80:51.28NWURETIEF, ANDRE, 764,     /  /  1 G

0 70:51.87FINLNDHAAPALAINEN, JERE, T1104,     /  /  2 S

0 60:52.60FINLNDLINNUS, JAAKKO, T1105,     /  /  3 B

0 50:53.37NWUMWA, PAUL, 50663,     /  /  4

0 40:53.88NWUMAYO, ADAM, 532,     /  /  5

Item Final Women 25 HighJump15:008

0 81.60NWUDEHRMANN, CAITLIN-ANN, 40378,     /  /  1 G

Item Final Men 25 HighJump15:007

0 82.20NWURAATS, BRIAN, 692,     /  /  1 G

0 72.05NWUVAN DEVENTER, JOSHUA, 40304,     /  /  2 S

0 61.90NWUBRINK, HERMAN, 40300,     /  /  3 B

0 51.90ORBITCHAUKE, KHUBELA, 72,     /  /  4

0 41.90NWUPITSO, KHUMO, 40305,     /  /  5

0 31.90TYBMOJELA, LEMOGANG, 40063,     /  /  6

0 21.70NWUBESTER, TIAAN, 795,     /  /  7

Item Final Women 25 Polevault15:4525

0 83.30NWUPURCHASE, SHANNON, 40318,     /  /  1 G

0 73.00NWUPEENS, TIZEL, 40301,     /  /  2 S

0 62.90NWUPEENS, SICHEL, 40299,     /  /  3 B

0 52.00NWUGREEFF, GEORGIA, 791,     /  /  4

Item Final Men 25 Polevault15:4526

0 84.60NWUPRETORIUS, AREND, 766,     /  /  1 G

0 74.50NWUVAN WYK, VALCO, 634,     /  /  2 S

0 63.00NWUBESTER, TIAAN, 795,     /  /  3 B

Item Final Women 25 LongJump15:4523

0 85.64BOTSWTHEETSO, NEO KENDY, T680,     /  /  1 +1.2G

0 75.54NWURABE, MADRI, 765,     /  /  2 +2.5S

0 65.25NWUOOSTHUIZEN, MARY-AMY, J40321,     /  /  3 +1.4B

0 54.91BOTSWMUNYADZWE, TSHEPISO, T675,     /  /  4 +1.5

Item Final Men 25 LongJump15:4522

0 87.13NWUAPRIL, REAGAN, 731,     /  /  1 +3.1G

0 77.00NWUNEMARUDE, FULUFHELO, 561,     /  /  2 +1.0S

11mItem Final Women 25 TripleJump15:0012

0 811.65PEAKPFGELBERG, LU-RIKA, 41834,     /  /  1 +1.9G

0 711.05NWUOOSTHUIZEN, MARY-AMY, J40321,     /  /  2 +1.5S

13mItem Final Men 25 TripleJump15:0011
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0 815.17NWUOLIVIER, WELRE, 774,     /  /  1 +1.0G

0 6.515.06NWUOLIVIER, ETHAN, 40302,     /  /  2 +2.5S

0 6.515.06ZIMBABMHETE, TAKUNDA, ,     /  /  2 +1.1S

Item Final Women 25 Shotput15:4521

0 811.29BERTBRVAN NIEKERK, ELANDI, 1447,     /  /  1 G

Item Final Men 25 Shotput15:4520

0 818.85CHECZPROCHAZKA, TADEAS, T1102,     /  /  1 G

0 716.38NWULIEBENBERG, DJ, 1264,     /  /  2 S

0 614.85SKBACJONKER, SEAN, 40032,     /  /  3 B

0 513.46NWUVAN ZYL, ANROUX, 761,     /  /  4

Item Final Women 25 Discus15:0010

0 848.40NWURAATHS, MARGUERITE, 797,     /  /  1 G

Item Final Men 25 Discus15:009

0 850.45NWUSWANEPOEL, WYNAND, 717,     /  /  1 G

0 749.25NWULEKHULENI, XOLANI, 1332,     /  /  2 S

0 646.65NWUVAN ZYL, ANROUX, 761,     /  /  3 B

Item Final Men 25 Hammer16:3031

0 852.00HOEKIEVORSTER, RODGER, ,     /  /  1 G

0 743.58HOEKIESCHOEMAN, ZANDRE, ,     /  /  2 S

Item Final Women 25 Javelin14:455

0 858.83CHECZTABACKOVA, NIKOL, T1053,     /  /  1 G

0 753.30CHECZZELEZNA, ANDREA, T1054,     /  /  2 S

0 646.11GIMMIEHOOK, STEPHANE, 40169,     /  /  3 B

0 544.96NWULINDEQUE, NICOLE, 1302,     /  /  4

0 438.28NWULE GRANGE, LEANDRI, ,     /  /  5

Item Final Men 25 Javelin15:4524

0 877.03CHECZJILEK, JAROSLAV, T1101,     /  /  1 G

0 770.66KHSJANSEN, EWALD, 40233,     /  /  2 S

0 669.49CHECZFIEDLER, JONAS, T1055,     /  /  3 B

0 563.54NWUJORDAAN, JOHAN, 40376,     /  /  4

0 462.23NWUWILLEMSE, ARMAND, 718,     /  /  5

0 361.80NWUSMIT, DOUW, 796,     /  /  6

0 258.47NWUVAN DER BERG, JACQUES, 40399,     /  /  7

0 149.36GIMMIESMITH, HEIN, 40453,     /  /  8

0 044.28NWUHOFFMAN, HEINDRICH, ,     /  /  9

Item Final Women 25 10km Walk18:1050

0 80:49:35.64NEDBPGROENEWALD, JESSICA, 239,     /  /  1 G

0 70:55:16.58NWUMEINTJES, MARIZEL, 40310,     /  /  2 S

Item Final Men 25 10km Walk18:1051

0 80:49:35.90NWUFARMER, ANTONIO, 767,     /  /  1 G
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